

City of Cupertino
S. De Anza Boulevard Medians-Phase 1
Project # 2015-21.02
Bid Opening February 13, 2018, 2 PM

BID ITEM	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		Clean Cut		Glissman		WABO	
				UNIT COST	EXTENDED	UNIT COST	EXTENDED	UNIT COST	EXTENDED	UNIT COST	EXTENDED
1	Mobilization	1	LS	41,572.00	41,572.00	48,664.00	48,664.00	36,352.00	36,352.00	154,000.00	154,000.00
2	Temporary Water Pollution Control	1	LS	9,000.00	9,000.00	9,850.00	9,850.00	3,769.00	3,769.00	19,687.00	19,687.00
3	Traffic Control and Construction Area Signage	1	LS	10,000.00	10,000.00	16,768.00	16,768.00	36,297.00	36,297.00	70,866.00	70,866.00
4	Clearing and Grubbing	1	LS	8,272.00	8,272.00	14,728.00	14,728.00	21,836.00	21,836.00	18,000.00	18,000.00
5	Remove Tree	15	EA	700.00	10,500.00	750.00	11,250.00	902.00	13,530.00	560.00	8,400.00
6	Excavate and Dispose of Soil (Final Pay Item)	558	CY	45.00	25,110.00	119.00	66,402.00	106.00	59,148.00	262.00	146,196.00
7	Remove and Dispose of Existing Arbor Structures	2	EA	7,500.00	15,000.00	11,558.00	23,116.00	7,211.00	14,422.00	14,330.00	28,660.00
8	Concrete Maintenance Strips	3,772	SF	12.00	45,264.00	15.00	56,580.00	19.50	73,554.00	30.00	113,160.00
9	Boulders	25	TON	750.00	18,750.00	868.00	21,700.00	474.00	11,850.00	675.00	16,875.00
10	Headerboard at Berms	400	LF	12.00	4,800.00	18.20	7,280.00	16.39	6,556.00	23.00	9,200.00
11	Arbor Pier Footings	16	EA	7,500.00	120,000.00	896.00	14,336.00	2,154.00	34,464.00	3,280.00	52,480.00
12	Arbor Stone Bases	16	EA	3,000.00	48,000.00	1,687.00	26,992.00	3,897.00	62,352.00	600.00	9,600.00
13	Arbor Precast Concrete Columns	16	EA	6,000.00	96,000.00	2,421.00	38,736.00	6,058.00	96,928.00	7,250.00	116,000.00
14	Arbor Steel Structure incl. Prime & Paint	2	EA	117,120.00	234,240.00	135,000.00	270,000.00	126,804.00	253,608.00	108,000.00	216,000.00
15	Metal Vine Screens	300	LF	135.00	40,500.00	163.00	48,900.00	156.75	47,025.00	210.00	63,000.00
16	Electrical Systems	1	LS	26,500.00	26,500.00	146,252.00	146,252.00	154,928.00	154,928.00	145,369.00	145,369.00
17	Arbor Downlights	20	EA	1,400.00	28,000.00	1,285.00	25,700.00	1,328.00	26,560.00	1,300.00	26,000.00
18	Column Sconces	32	EA	600.00	19,200.00	641.00	20,512.00	1,029.00	32,928.00	885.00	28,320.00
19	Irrigation System	1	LS	44,522.00	44,522.00	77,482.00	77,482.00	74,601.00	74,601.00	201,400.00	201,400.00
20	Imported Topsoil 6"	193	CY	45.00	8,685.00	89.00	17,177.00	95.00	18,335.00	135.00	26,055.00
21	Soil Preparation, Final Grading	10,461	SF	1.50	15,691.50	1.20	12,553.20	0.75	7,845.75	1.00	10,461.00
22	Tree 24" Box	19	EA	350.00	6,650.00	434.00	8,246.00	520.00	9,880.00	440.00	8,360.00
23	Shrub 5 Gal	575	EA	38.00	21,850.00	34.50	19,837.50	42.00	24,150.00	50.00	28,750.00
24	Shrub 1 Gal	375	EA	25.00	9,375.00	13.00	4,875.00	26.44	9,915.00	13.00	4,875.00
25	Vines 5 Gal	16	EA	40.00	640.00	40.00	640.00	50.00	800.00	40.00	640.00
26	Bark Mulch	10461	SF	0.30	3,138.30	1.02	10,670.22	1.20	12,553.20	0.60	6,276.60
27	Jute Mesh	2500	SF	0.50	1,250.00	1.75	4,375.00	1.50	3,750.00	0.50	1,250.00
28	90 Day Plant Establishment Period	1	LS	7,500.00	7,500.00	9,283.00	9,283.00	13,949.00	13,949.00	12,000.00	12,000.00
	TOTALS				920,009.80		1,032,904.92		1,161,885.95		1,541,880.60